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SALE:1:1: PROPERTY SETTLEMENT

12045 POOL 96 01/15/1997

11471 M H 125 08/01/1996

2005HX Base Yr

1672 SE COUNTY ROAD 245A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,900 106.8940 119.72 227,468 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1729

BAS 600 100 600 46,691

BAS 1,129 100 1,129 87,857

FOP 108 30 32 2,490

FOP 240 30 72 5,603

FST 121 55 67 5,214

2,198 1,900 147,854

BAS= W26 BAS= W24S25 E24 N25$ S25 E23 FOP= S4 E27 N4 W27$ E27
N14 FST= N11 W11 S11 E11$ W11 N11 FOP= E11 N10 W24 S10 E13$
W13$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 14 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 12,544

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 644.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 966

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

15,810

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


